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7th meeting of representatives of laboratories contributing to TAI 
BIPM, 12-13 September 2006

Registered participants

Laboratory/Country Name E-mail

1 AOS POLAND NAWROCKI Jerzy j.nawrocki@cbk.poznan.pl
2 APL UNITED STATES MIRANIAN Mihran Mihran.Miranian@jhuapl.edu
3 AUS AUSTRALIA FISK Peter peter.fisk@measurement.gov.au
4 BIPM ARIAS Elisa farias@bipm.org
5 BIPM FELDER Raymond rfelder@bipm.org
6 BIPM FOKS Anna afoks@cbk.waw.pl
7 BIPM JIANG Zhiheng zjiang@bipm.org
8 BIPM KONATE Hawaï hkonate@bipm.org
9 BIPM LEWANDOWSKI Wlodek wlewandowski@bipm.org

10 BIPM PETIT Gérard gpetit@bipm.org
11 BIPM ROBERTSSON Lennart lroberts@bipm.org
12 BIPM VITUSHKIN Leonid lvitushk@bipm.org
13 BIPM WOLF Peter pwolf@bipm.org
14 BIPM TISSERAND Laurent ltisserand@bipm.org
15 BIRM CHINA FENG Hui
16 BIRM CHINA HAN Hong
17 BIRM CHINA LI Wei
18 BIRM CHINA SHI Jianhua
19 BIRM CHINA YANG Jun yangjun70@263.net
20 BIRM CHINA ZHANG Jili
21 IFAG,TCC GERMANY,CHILE BOER Armin aboer@udec.cl
22 IT ITALY TAVELLA Patrizia tavella@inrim.it
23 KRIS KOREA HO SEONG Lee hslee@kriss.re.kr
24 KRIS KOREA TAEG YONG Kwon tykwon@kriss.re.kr
25 LT LITHUANIA MISKINIS Rimantas miskinis@pfi.lt
26 MIKE FINLAND MANSTEN Tapio Tapio.Mansten@mikes.fi
27 NICT JAPAN HOSOKAWA Mizuhiko hosokawa@nict.go.jp
28 NICT JAPAN HANADO Yuko yuko@nict.go.jp
29 NIMT THAILAND SOMCHAI Nuamsettee somchai@nimt.or.th
30 NIST UNITED STATES PARKER Thomas tparker@boulder.nist.gov
31 NIST UNITED STATES LEVINE Judah jlevine@boulder.nist.gov
32 NIST UNITES STATES O'BRIAN Thomas obrian@boulder.nist.gov
33 NMIJ JAPAN HONG Feng-Lei f.hong@aist.go.jp
34 NMIJ JAPAN IKEGAMI Takeshi t.ikegami@aist.go.jp
35 NMIJ JAPAN IMAE Michito michito.imae@aist.go.jp
36 NMIJ JAPAN OHSHIMA Shin-ichi s.ohshima@aist.go.jp
37 NMLS MALAYSIA ABIDIN Mohamed mohd.nasir_z.abidin@sirim.my
38 NPL UNITED KINGDOM DAVIS John john.davis@npl.co.uk
39 NPLI INDIA BANERJEE Parameswar pbanerjee@mail.nplindia.ernet.in
40 NRC CANADA BOULANGER Jean-Simon jean-simon.boulanger@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
41 NRC CANADA MARMET Louis louis.marmet@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
42 NRC CANADA MADEJ Alan alan.madej@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
43 OCA FRANCE BAUMONT Françoise Francoise.Baumont@obs-azur.fr
44 OCA FRANCE ONETO Jean-Louis jean-louis.oneto@obs-azur.fr
45 ONRJ BRAZIL CARVALHO Ricardo carvalho@on.br
46 OP FRANCE ACHKAR Joseph joseph.achkar@obspm.fr
47 OP FRANCE CLAIRON André Andre.Clairon@obspm.fr
48 OP FRANCE RICHARD Jean-Yves jean-yves.richard@obspm.fr
49 OP FRANCE TUCKEY Philip philip.tuckey@obspm.fr
50 ORB BELGIUM DEFRAIGNE Pascale P.Defraigne@oma.be
51 ORB BELGIUM GUYENNON Nicolas N.Guyennon@oma.be
52 PTB GERMANY BAUCH Andreas Andreas.Bauch@ptb.de
53 ROA SPAIN GALINDO Javier jgalindo@roa.es
54 ROA SPAIN PALACIO Juan jpalacio@roa.es
55 SG SINGAPORE GAN Xu XU_Gan@spring.gov.sg
56 SP SWEDEN JALDEHAG Kenneth kenneth.jaldehag@sp.se
57 SP SWEDEN RIECK Carsten carsten.rieck@sp.se
58 SU RUSSIAN FEDERATION DOMNIN Yuri ydomnin@imvp.ru
58 SU RUSSIAN FEDERATION KOSHELYAEVSK Nicholas nkoshelyaevsky@imvp.ru
60 TL CHINESE TAIPEI LIAO Chia-Hsu csliao@cht.com.tw
61 TL CHINESE TAIPEI LIN Huang-Tien htlin@cht.com.tw
62 TP CZECH REPUBLIC CERMAK Jan cermak@ure.cas.cz
63 USNO UNITED STATES BRAD Jim brad.jim@usno.navy.mil
64 USNO UNITED STATES KLEPCZYNSKI Bill wklepczy@comcast.net
65 USNO UNITED STATES MATSAKIS Demetrios matsakis.demetrios@usno.navy.mil
66 VSL NETHERLANDS DE JONG Gerrit gdejong@UTCconsult.com
67 VSL NETHERLANDS DIERIKX Erik edierikx@nmi.nl
68 VSL NETHERLANDS KROON Erik ekroon@nmi.nl
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